
TfL Invitation To Tender Issued P1-12 2021/2022

Project title Project ref no Organisation Name Estimated value Published date
Maintenance and Management Contract for TfL Road Tunnels and Pumping Stations DN458299 Transport for London £200,000,000 01/04/2021
Reconceptualise Loneliness for a London context DN518541 Transport for London £50,000 22/04/2021
4LM ATC Cable Installation to SMA13: Rickmansworth, Amersham, Chalfont & Latimer, and Watford South JunctionDN520722 Transport for London £4,134,179 01/04/2021
Legacy Signalling And Immunisation Works 2344_C_1022 Transport for London £2,500,000 22/08/2021

Page 1 of 1


